Drinkware / Thermoses and insulated bottles

Dupeca 840 ml RCS certified stainless steel
insulated sport bottle

SKU: TP210078790
Categorie: Drinkware

Multi-use, RCS certified stainless steel insulated bottle with a removable storage container. The
top part of the bottle features a copper insulated thermos that has a volume capacity of 530 ml,
and keeps drinks hot or cold for several hours. The bottom part is a double-walled container that
can hold up to 340 ml. It can be used as a cup for your favourite cold beverages, or to store
snacks or other small items. Presented in a recycled cardboard gift box.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Diameter CM
Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions

Decoration Comments

Variations

Attribute

#FFFFFF [ |
#000000 |

Padprint
front

30 x 60 mm
30

60

4

2

500

No

Yes
Unbranded
PRC

White

9,6

9,6

9,6 x23,15x9,6 x@ 5,25 cm
425

12

30

60

4

front
Padprint
front
Individual gift box and manual
23,15

None

5,25

10

10

24
10x24x10cm

Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned equally for all items.
Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different colours.

SKU Stock
TP210078701 1909
TP210078790 1976



