Dupeca 840 ml RCS certified stainless steel insulated sport bottle

SKU: TP210078790 Categorie: Drinkware

Multi-use, RCS certified stainless steel insulated bottle with a removable storage container. The top part of the bottle features a copper insulated thermos that has a volume capacity of 530 ml, and keeps drinks hot or cold for several hours. The bottom part is a double-walled container that can hold up to 340 ml. It can be used as a cup for your favourite cold beverages, or to store snacks or other small items. Presented in a recycled cardboard gift box.



General information	
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	30 x 60 mm
Imprint Width	30
Imprint Height	60
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	9,6
Item Width CM	9,6
Item Dimensions	9,6 x 23,15 x 9,6 x Ø 5,25 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	425
Outer Carton Qty	12
Max Print Width Default MM	30
Max Print Height Default MM	60
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift box and manual
Item Height CM	23,15
Gender	None
Item Diameter CM	5,25
Item Box Length CM	10
Item Box Width CM	10
Item Box Height CM	24
Item Box Dimensions	10 x 24 x 10 cm
Decoration Comments	Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned equally for all items. Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different colours.

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF	TP210078701	1909
#000000	TP210078790	1976